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APPENDIX - XHI

PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

No. Oi_ Dated: ZS l 0?, 2,@2‘3

N
It is certified that an inspection team headed by &ax.zshPmnd.ud,.ﬂthﬂmf -6% .
(Name of Officers with designation) from U'PTaﬂ.f‘(’xﬁam[Cn'nm&n)
L)
(Name of Department/ Office) inspected the ......! w ﬂib‘( %C{\w
s choal

(Name & Address of the school) on .Qﬁ‘l.QS. 202%..(date of inspection) and found that the

Cf-&ihwﬁmshm ..... ( Name of school) has safe drinking water

facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution and is maintaining the hygienic
sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per norms prescribed by the Central/
State/ U.T. Govt.

The above is valid for a period of ....06.. yontlad -

Name

Designation

T

0$£mmw¢¢efmw¢ rchool
D?\mem%e.w _@radauna, (hazthun,

(Name & Address of the Institution)

* The filled up certificate should be either in Hindi or English. If it is issued in vernacular language,
translated notarized version in English be uploaded along with the original vernacular certificate

as a single pdf.
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Name:

Ernail;

Full
Address:

Source
f

o
Sample:

Gram
Panchayat:

District:
Address:

Latitude:

Date & time of sample collection

Office of Executive Engineer, khand Karyalay, U.P Jal Nigam Rural, Ghazipur, pin 233001 (Test Address only )

ceiscent convent school

ces-din@yhoo.com

Sample ID:

Har Ghar Jal

B

A ohH

U1654287512132516

User Information

Mobile: 9919764089

Pin
Code:

Village- Dildarnagar , Gram Panchayat- Dildarnagar, Black- Bhadaura, District- Ghazipur, State- Uttar Pradesh

Schools

Dildarmagar

Ghazipur

22.05.2023 | 02:35:00 PM

. gov.in/WQMIS/C i '_mpomms_id=aFyW3nothMJcoiD(T51Eg==

Chioride (as cl)

Conductivity

E. coli

Date & time of sampile received in lab

22,05.2023 | 02:46:00 PM

mg/l

micromhos per
centimeter /
microsiemens per
centimeter

CFU/100 mi

Sample description

Village: Dildarnagar
Block: Bhadaura
State: Uttar Pradesh
Remarks:

Longitude:

Date & time of sample analysed

24.05.2023 | 12:35:00 PM

Test results

250 1000

NA NA

Shali not be

detectablein any 100 No Relaxation
ml sample

ca iRy adl

Date & time of report deneration

24.05.2023 | 12:35:00 PM

110.980

221.000

0.000

112
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Note:

Fluoride (as F)

Iron (As Fe)
Nitrate (as NOB)
pH

Sulphate (as 504)
TDS

Total Alkalinity (as
Cailcium

Carbonate)

Total Hardness (As
Cacoa)

Turbidity

mgfi
mgfl
mg/i
NA

mg/l

mg/

mgl/i

mg/i

NTU

1*indicates Parameters thot are NABL accredited,

2)This test results related to the sample tested above

45

6.5-85

200

500

200

200

3)The feport shall not to be reproduced in fulf without approval of authority

4)This is the end of the report

hﬁps:/Iejakhakﬁguv.thQMlSlCownonlﬁnamem _pliM?s_id:aFyMBnothMJcoiiXTSng==
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No Relaxation

No Relaxation

No Relaxation

400

2000

600

600

0.000

0.000

10.000

7.720

15.000

410.500

136.000

76.000

0.670
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